Mr. Chem Dry Receives Circle of Excellence Certification

Daryl Olsen March 05, 2015



Mr. Chem Dry Receives Circle of Excellence Certification

Mr. Chem Dry the experts in carpet and upholstery cleaning have been recognized by the Circle of Excellence committee for their hard work and dedication to service excellence.

(Newswire.net -- March 5, 2015) Centerville, Utah -- Mr.

Chem Dry the experts in carpet and upholstery cleaning have been recognized by the Circle of Excellence committee for their hard work and dedication to service excellence. For this commitment to world class service the Circle of Excellence award has been given to Daryl Olsen for 2015. As an elite Chem Dry franchise, they have cleared that ever rising bar. This ongoing recognition is awarded to those operators who meet the highest standards in customer satisfaction, implementation of best cleaning practices, and other key areas. Edward Quinlan, Vice President of Franchise Services for Chem Dry is quoted as saying, "This award is our way of sharing that sense of achievement."

Franchises who receive Circle of Excellence status have shown their commitment to service excellence and will receive first consideration for special recognitions and awards.

"I am thrilled to be welcomed to the Circle of Excellence. We pride ourselves on being the very best of the best! We take our accomplishments as a franchise very seriously!" claimed Daryl Olsen.

Mr. Chem Dry has been a leader in Utah carpet cleaning taking care of all your carpet, upholstery, and tile cleaning needs for more than 20 years, proudly serving Weber, Davis, Salt Lake, and Utah Counties.

Mr. Chem Dry is proud to have earned the Circle of Excellence within Chem Dry for our continued dedication and commitment for excellence in providing our customers with nothing but the best.

Chem Dry is the world's largest carpet and upholstery cleaning company with 4,000 franchises in 50 countries, cleaning more than a billion square feet of carpet every year, leaving carpets that are Drier. Cleaner, & healthier.

Chem Dry uses a cleaning system approved by the Carpet & Rug Institute which features state-of-the-art equipment & The Natural , a safe non-toxic solution. Service is provided by well-trained technicians and Customer Service Representatives.

About Mr. ChemDry

Mr. ChemDry has been serving northern Utah for over 20 years and is interdependently owned and operated . Carpet cleaning to water damage removal, call Mr. ChemDry for your cleaning needs.

Mr. ChemDry

1164 W 850 N
Centerville, Utah United States 84014
801-298-8125
customerservice@mrcd.com

http://www.mrcd.com/

Source: http://newswire.net/newsroom/pr/00087757-mr-chem-dry-receives-circle-of-excellence-certification.html